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280057  10/07/2024 A SQUARED BUILDERS                 4120 TOMAHAWK AVE        WK00569-00  $31.69

280058  10/07/2024 ADIANES & GARCIA YADINA ALFONSO    1412 OVERLAND DR         S808478-15  $375.00

280059  10/07/2024 AINO FL LLC                        4032 BRAMBLEWOOD LOOP    SL01283-07  $89.59

280060  10/07/2024 ALISHA M BROWN                     375 SPRING HAVEN LOOP    S104258-15  $137.88

280061  10/07/2024 ALISSA J DAUBERT                   1359 WHITEWOOD AVE       S910511-10  $124.74

280062  10/07/2024 AMY C BALDWIN                      26382 BERTRAM RD         HL00615-05  $118.41

280063  10/07/2024 ANDREW W SPRINGER                  3459 CHARMWOOD AVE       S909821-14  $108.62

280064  10/07/2024 ANGELICA RIVERA                    2736 LANDOVER BLVD       S810679-10  $152.71

280065  10/07/2024 ANNE & JAMES GIORDANO              2079 WHITEWOOD AVE       S909244-10  $29.59

280066  10/07/2024 ANNE SMITH                         10339 USHER ST           S910031-17  $188.45

280067  10/07/2024 ANNMARIE RICHARDSON                7297 SKYLARK DR          S603199-01  $121.04

280068  10/07/2024 ANTHONY R & KIRSTY L BOSCAINO      5475 MARINER BLVD        S811791-10  $210.49

280069  10/07/2024 ANTONIO M ZAYAS                    10024 HEATHCLIFF ST      S909939-07  $79.67

280070  10/07/2024 ARRY M FRANKLIN                    9246 BLADON ST           S100478-05  $105.87

280071  10/07/2024 ASHLEY & ANTHONY GUARINO           5339 PIERPOINT AVE       S103593-07  $97.60

280072  10/07/2024 ASHLEY E HIGGINS                   5112 LANDOVER BLVD       S103916-07  $128.43

280073  10/07/2024 BARBARA A REED                     14376 DEHAVEN AVE        BK00272-07  $246.43

280074  10/07/2024 BENJAMIN R ATANAT                  12273 GLANCY LN          S913150-00  $40.34

280075  10/07/2024 BERNADETTE MARTINEZ                12041 ELDRON ST          S813409-03  $100.66

280076  10/07/2024 BONNIE L VANDERVEGTE               5610 LEGEND HILLS LN     SI00665-09  $151.53

280077  10/07/2024 BRANDON SULIK & JENNIFER BLACK     14129 KINGMONT ST        S901902-06  $103.45

280078  10/07/2024 BRANDY N WHITE                     13137 HANLEY DR          S100971-11  $81.24

280079  10/07/2024 BRE DDR BR NATURE COAST FL LLC     5181 PEPPER ST           C700151-04  $3,932.61

280080  10/07/2024 BRE DDR BR NATURE COAST FL LLC     1433 COMMERCIAL WAY      C700153-04  $236.57

280081  10/07/2024 BRENDA MASON                       13315 BREWSTER RD        S911178-04  $102.32

280082  10/07/2024 BRETT MITROWKA                     12473 GROVELAND ST       S901026-07  $92.79

280083  10/07/2024 BRIAN T RECTOR                     11087 MARQUETTE ST       S902637-03  $105.85

280084  10/07/2024 BROOKE A SHAW                      1005 EMBASSY AVE         S600771-04  $144.31

280085  10/07/2024 BRUCE E TRICE & CASSIE LAHEY       2490 DUSTIN CIR          S812468-02  $42.77

280086  10/07/2024 BSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC        1225 KASS CIR            C100692-01  $168.06

280087  10/07/2024 CAITLYN ELISE PHILLIPS             10247 NORWICK ST         S811682-13  $159.45

280088  10/07/2024 CALEDONIA REAL ESTATE INC          14703 WAKE ROBIN DR      TR00384-06  $134.52

280089  10/07/2024 CARLOS & GREDA MAESTRI             6003 MOUNTAIN WAY AVE    S811933-06  $113.29

280090  10/07/2024 CAROLYN MINNICK                    2270 CURRANT PL          S801827-00  $1.15

280091  10/07/2024 CATE STAR LLC                      13235 CORTEZ BLVD        HZ00093-05  $137.73

280092  10/07/2024 CATHERINE A COMER                  8446 PEORIA ST           S103642-07  $116.69

280093  10/07/2024 CESA T SULLIVAN                    14150 PROSPECT ST        S908170-08  $32.75

280094  10/07/2024 CHARLES E HUFF & ALYSSA M PORTER   3189 GIBSON AVE          S905261-06  $40.87

280095  10/07/2024 CHLOE F MULLER                     9236 NORTHCLIFFE BLVD    S604999-07  $194.82

280096  10/07/2024 CHRISTOPHER G & SUSAN A BOLL       6436 PLANTATION RD       TP00736-03  $161.79

280097  10/07/2024 CHRISTOPHER K TSOUTSOS             5315 DENVER AVE          S103739-05  $77.60

280098  10/07/2024 CHRISTOPHER M GREEN                4484 MARSALIS CT         SL00360-03  $113.85
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280099  10/07/2024 CHRISTOPHER S WERT                 3406 PORTILLO RD         S907293-05  $161.71

280100  10/07/2024 CND CONSULTING LLC                 5087 KIRKWOOD AVE        S808419-04  $43.81

280101  10/07/2024 COASTAL POINTE CONSTRUCTION        9219 NORTHCLIFFE BLVD    S608748-00  $3,544.00

280102  10/07/2024 CYNTHIA JONES                      7467 HEATHER WALK DR     RH00456-18  $218.57

280103  10/07/2024 DALTON ROBINSON                    4850 GLENBURNE DR        SL00153-15  $222.12

280104  10/07/2024 DANNY L JOHNSON                    4376 MERCHANT AVE        S803758-06  $45.57

280105  10/07/2024 DARRELL LARSON                     1382 ALADDIN RD          S908928-03  $76.66

280106  10/07/2024 DAVID & NANCY CHAMPINE             12116 CLUB HOUSE RD      HI00243-04  $282.54

280107  10/07/2024 DAVID R RYON                       12540 CURRY DR           S812911-08  $18.38

280108  10/07/2024 DEANNE L & ELWOOD S JONES III      4176 CAMELIA DR          HB01349-10  $4.91

280109  10/07/2024 DEBORAH A GIBSON                   12270 PADRON BLVD        S102716-01  $99.76

280110  10/07/2024 DEBORAH A HANSEN IMPEMBA           11448 KERRIDALE AVE      S810482-16  $49.89

280111  10/07/2024 DEBRAH A GENDREAU                  1194 MUSCOVY DR          S807789-08  $293.98

280112  10/07/2024 DENISE W & MICHAEL A EGIZIO        2061 OVERBROOK LN        S601143-02  $105.69

280113  10/07/2024 DONA RUSCATO                       706 FARRAGUT CT          S104165-04  $700.00

280114  10/07/2024 DONNA BAINES                       3346 DRISTOL AVE         S910019-13  $190.43

280115  10/07/2024 DONNA J ARMSTEAD                   29170 HECKLEMAN ST       BW00023-05  $103.27

280116  10/07/2024 EA SIP FL HOLDINGS LLC             27254 ROPER RD           HL00092-08  $45.42

280117  10/07/2024 ENZO BUYS HOUSES LLC               25050 HUSTON ST          LA00186-01  $40.21

280118  10/07/2024 ERIC E REESE                       15247 DYLA WAY           SE00342-04  $7.58

280119  10/07/2024 EVELYN VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ          4432 MARINER BLVD        S900597-02  $795.03

280120  10/07/2024 EVERNEST LLC                       13131 SIAM DR            S904157-03  $105.88

280121  10/07/2024 FABU F MUHAMMED RICH               12173 SPRING HILL DR     S906605-12  $43.40

280122  10/07/2024 FERNANDO P BYRNE                   4330 CROSSWHITE CT       SL01038-14  $85.96

280123  10/07/2024 FRANCESCO & MARIA FIORLLINO        10064 GIFFORD DR         S811732-08  $44.48

280124  10/07/2024 FRANK L & LIS BESSENGER III        4124 ORCHID DR           HB01136-03  $173.84

280125  10/07/2024 FUENTES & CARDONA LLC              33128 PATRICE RD         RD00198-00  $37.58

280126  10/07/2024 GABRIEL WAJNER                     3515 CENTAVO CT          HB00577-19  $94.11

280127  10/07/2024 GARLAND L WOODARD                  12044 ELGIN BLVD         S807931-17  $38.07

280128  10/07/2024 GENA M RIZZO                       7979 PINEHURST DR        S606062-11  $164.37

280129  10/07/2024 GEORGE & KAREN BARTOSIK            408 WINTHROP DR          AV00296-01  $42.76

280130  10/07/2024 GIZELA ESTRADA                     7192 CAMBRIDGE ST        S602648-04  $98.62

280131  10/07/2024 GLORIMER MARTINEZ                  366 GLENN IVY TER        S813358-14  $138.89

280132  10/07/2024 GRACE HOYT                         11493 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00007-02  $145.11

280133  10/07/2024 GREGORY G & NICHOLE L MUTER        3235 LANDOVER BLVD       S812633-06  $44.25

280134  10/07/2024 HARMONY HOLDINGS GROUP INC         11261 REDGATE ST         S909775-03  $45.45

280135  10/07/2024 HERBERT HERNANDEZ                  14211 SPRING HILL DR     S811098-06  $36.79

280136  10/07/2024 HERBERT J & ANNA MALHERB           11751 TEAPOT CT          S910597-01  $20.31

280137  10/07/2024 HERBERT LLOVET                     2192 BOLGER AVE          S907563-00  $52.43

280138  10/07/2024 HP FLORIDA I LLC                   7282 ALOE DR             RO00418-03  $76.74

280139  10/07/2024 JAMES J CORDIANO                   9020 WADE ST             GL01340-03  $197.31

280140  10/07/2024 JAMES STEVEN & TERRY CONOUR        4236 LARKENHEATH DR      SL00255-05  $121.55
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280141  10/07/2024 JAMIE MCCRACKEN                    1111 COBBLESTONE DR      S602417-06  $144.01

280142  10/07/2024 JANEE POWELL TAVARES               11376 BLYTHVILLE RD      S607314-04  $31.31

280143  10/07/2024 JANET L MANFREDO                   10451 CHALMER ST         S103897-03  $204.16

280144  10/07/2024 JANIS MITCHELL                     13296 DRAYTON DR         S910103-01  $136.14

280145  10/07/2024 JEAN M GILMORE                     2192 RIO CIR             S813754-01  $32.81

280146  10/07/2024 JENNIFER DELUCCO                   3199 PARKHILL AVE        S903699-02  $108.66

280147  10/07/2024 JENNIFER HERNANDEZ                 5153 BOSWELL RD          S805436-07  $261.38

280148  10/07/2024 JENNIFER P DUNN                    168 MINERVA PL           S900637-02  $43.19

280149  10/07/2024 JESSICA E DIAZ                     13456 BANYAN RD          S906427-16  $35.97

280150  10/07/2024 JESSICA K BESS                     3228 GREYNOLDS AVE       S808328-17  $38.18

280151  10/07/2024 JESSICA M MCCLENDON                5447 FEZ CT              TG00089-01  $231.52

280152  10/07/2024 JESSICA RODRIGUEZ COELHO           3256 ROSE ARBOR DR       HB01233-06  $180.11

280153  10/07/2024 JOHN A ZARLING                     1293 COROLLA AVE         S905310-01  $37.78

280154  10/07/2024 JOHN F MCGUIRE                     4284 COLUMBUS DR         HB01666-16  $139.53

280155  10/07/2024 JOHN HENRICI                       11221 WESTERLY DR        S912336-01  $147.77

280156  10/07/2024 JOHN W GIBSON JR                   10022 DOMINGO DR         DG00059-12  $39.73

280157  10/07/2024 JORGE D PEREZ                      27095 THORNCREST AVE     HL00207-09  $245.19

280158  10/07/2024 JOSE E PENA                        7468 CANTERBURY ST       S600017-01  $159.86

280159  10/07/2024 JOSE R PEREZ & JOSHUA F MORALES    4377 MILLWOOD RD         S808765-17  $236.42

280160  10/07/2024 JOSEPH J EISENBERG                 10181 BANNISTER ST       S811213-04  $45.67

280161  10/07/2024 JOSHUA K WRIGHT                    6251 LANDOVER BLVD       S910429-02  $86.64

280162  10/07/2024 JOSUE DIAZ                         12032 CROMWELL WAY       S901142-04  $7.34

280163  10/07/2024 JUAN M PEREZ                       3369 EVERETT AVE         S909568-08  $115.54

280164  10/07/2024 JUDITH A JOHNSON                   11186 HEATHROW AVE       S907554-02  $172.58

280165  10/07/2024 JUDITH PRUITT & JEREMY VITOVITZ    5268 DENVER AVE          S813026-02  $33.74

280166  10/07/2024 JULIAN R PERKINS                   6280 HANCOCK AVE         S809080-01  $38.94

280167  10/07/2024 JULIE S GHAZI                      2204 CHAMPLAIN AVE       S913222-01  $43.62

280168  10/07/2024 KAILYN A MILLER                    7393 GALLOWAY RD         RH00402-19  $196.38

280169  10/07/2024 KAMAGRA ABODES FL LLC              7401 MEAD DR             S605140-03  $150.33

280170  10/07/2024 KAREN BOWLING                      3684 PORTILLO RD         S813069-05  $56.77

280171  10/07/2024 KATHERINE & THOM DERRICKSON        538 SEA HOLLY DR         TR00256-01  $20.32

280172  10/07/2024 KELLEY M NYMAN                     13004 LOMBARDY ST        S807140-01  $37.89

280173  10/07/2024 KELSEY A & GARY H CARVER III       4311 CAVEHILL RD         BM00996-01  $107.18

280174  10/07/2024 KIMENI T BUSTRIN                   10267 VELVETSEED CIR     S909897-04  $158.18

280175  10/07/2024 KIRITUMAR D PATEL                  1311 MASADA LN           S809361-01  $41.02

280176  10/07/2024 KRISTEN A PROVENCHER               2343 GIMLET AVE          S803454-03  $98.74

280177  10/07/2024 KRISTEN R HUGHAN                   6056 AIRMONT DR          S608281-04  $109.63

280178  10/07/2024 KRISTIAN VALENZANO                 11084 MARQUETTE ST       S907727-08  $72.08

280179  10/07/2024 LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC        3250 DOW LN              S902490-06  $40.49

280180  10/07/2024 LANDSOUTH CONSTRUCTION             ALCAN AVE & LANDOVER 
BLVD

XX01693-00  $1,754.91

280181  10/07/2024 LAURA A HERNANDEZ                  8491 BOYCE ST            S909404-13  $45.28
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280182  10/07/2024 LAWRENCE MEAD                      5544 LEGEND HILLS LN     SI00636-03  $3.75

280183  10/07/2024 LAWRENCE P & KATHERINE L AHN       13211 ENCHANTMENT DR     FR00019-03  $37.97

280184  10/07/2024 LEE COOK                           11335 PICKFORD ST        S900885-06  $94.78

280185  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11606 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00087-00  $148.65

280186  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11306 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00112-00  $141.18

280187  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11307 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00113-00  $163.87

280188  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11331 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00116-00  $148.50

280189  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11345 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00117-00  $54.40

280190  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11339 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00118-00  $172.78

280191  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11353 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00119-00  $76.17

280192  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11320 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00123-00  $67.85

280193  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11312 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00124-00  $114.16

280194  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   177 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00127-00  $142.94

280195  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   189 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00128-00  $28.12

280196  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   197 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00129-00  $83.92

280197  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   209 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00131-00  $15.94

280198  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   215 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00132-00  $92.37

280199  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11293 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00143-00  $37.26

280200  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11265 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00146-00  $69.48

280201  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11288 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00152-00  $147.10

280202  10/07/2024 LENNAR HOMES INC                   11296 LAVENDER LOOP      VE00153-00  $85.45

280203  10/07/2024 LESLIE ORTIZ                       2337 POMEROY RD          S910774-11  $101.34

280204  10/07/2024 LILITH E JOWERS                    4330 TARTAN AVE          S808066-05  $135.82

280205  10/07/2024 LISA A BOSSE                       1316 SYLVIA AVE B        S605973-20  $150.14

280206  10/07/2024 LISA HUGH                          7145 FIRESIDE ST         S600739-08  $197.72

280207  10/07/2024 LISA M DUQUETTE                    13378 WHITE PLAINS ST    S901380-09  $119.15

280208  10/07/2024 LOUIS A RICCOMINI                  3996 BRAEMERE DR         SL00932-03  $60.00

280209  10/07/2024 LOUIS V & BRUCE L FLORENCE         7393 FAIRLANE AVE        HI00729-04  $226.53

280210  10/07/2024 MAIN STREET RENEWAL LLC            7184 CAMBRIDGE ST        S601775-06  $250.11

280211  10/07/2024 MAIN STREET RENEWAL LLC            6216 RADFORD ST          S605000-05  $122.99

280212  10/07/2024 MAIN STREET RENEWAL LLC            3208 BEAVER AVE          S606696-11  $83.48

280213  10/07/2024 MAIN STREET RENEWAL LLC            5044 DELTONA BLVD        S607945-18  $26.70

280214  10/07/2024 MARIANNE C MONTGOMERY              6238 COVEWOOD DR         S905462-01  $122.23

280215  10/07/2024 MARIBEL ROSADO ADORNO              11049 AVIS ST            S802100-07  $107.08

280216  10/07/2024 MARK FARNHAM & JOYCE OVERBECK      6805 EASTBROOK DR        S608617-01  $42.56

280217  10/07/2024 MARLENE MESA JIMENEZ               10245 SPRING HILL DR     S803677-09  $61.07

280218  10/07/2024 MARTIN E CARMAN                    10270 BANNISTER ST       S808277-05  $72.85

280219  10/07/2024 MARY A MCMEEN                      3380 POINSETTIA DR       HB02022-03  $147.96

280220  10/07/2024 MARY A SZUKIS                      8278 ANNAPOLIS RD        S604839-01  $47.02

280221  10/07/2024 MARY ANN ST ARNAUD                 9314 FRENCH QUARTERS CIR GL00032-10  $251.37

280222  10/07/2024 MATHEW IOZZI                       10266 DUNKIRK RD         S812076-03  $116.06

280223  10/07/2024 MATTHEW JOHNSON                    5358 LANDOVER BLVD       S913226-00  $122.72
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280224  10/07/2024 MELINDA C CALISE                   13596 HUNTING CREEK PL   AV00571-04  $216.12

280225  10/07/2024 MELISSA YANILDA LABRADA            5212 KEYSVILLE AVE       S902566-14  $117.54

280226  10/07/2024 MI HOMES OF TAMPA LLC              2542 KALINA DR           AS00002-00  $37.39

280227  10/07/2024 MI HOMES OF TAMPA LLC              201 HILLSHIRE PL         AV01053-00  $175.92

280228  10/07/2024 MI HOMES OF TAMPA LLC              837 HILLSHIRE PL         AV01054-00  $169.05

280229  10/07/2024 MI HOMES OF TAMPA LLC              257 HILLSHIRE PL         AV01070-00  $162.21

280230  10/07/2024 MI HOMES OF TAMPA LLC              236 HILLSHIRE PL         AV01072-00  $175.92

280231  10/07/2024 MICHAEL BRUCE DAWE                 4135 REDWING DR          WK00469-10  $39.35

280232  10/07/2024 MICHAEL E MENDEL                   10322 HEMLOCK ST         S809250-06  $183.54

280233  10/07/2024 MICHAEL GRIMALDI                   323 SPRING HAVEN LOOP    S104227-29  $357.70

280234  10/07/2024 MICHAEL W CARDONE & DIANE SASSANO  7269 LAMPLIGHTER ST      S607840-06  $109.82

280235  10/07/2024 MIDWAY EXCHANGE BORROWER 14 LLC    9464 SOUTHERN CHARM CIR  SJ00333-14  $141.88

280236  10/07/2024 MIH REAL ESTATE LLC                4295 CANDLER AVE         S903791-11  $38.60

280237  10/07/2024 MIND BODY FITNESS INC              7405 SPRING HILL DR      C102250-07  $225.71

280238  10/07/2024 MONICA B MORGAN                    13173 MONTEGO ST         S901292-02  $50.33

280239  10/07/2024 MRVPROPERTIES LLC                  5410 LYDIA CT            S809840-11  $90.78

280240  10/07/2024 MYLES L WELSH                      11556 LINDEN DR          S804675-07  $102.94

280241  10/07/2024 MYND MANAGEMENT INC                5153 SPRINGWOOD RD       S908381-16  $249.05

280242  10/07/2024 NANCY M REEVES                     7337 FAIRLANE AVE        HI00726-05  $48.39

280243  10/07/2024 NEW VISTA BUILDERS CO              3445 BOB HARTUNG CT      XX01733-00  $1,714.77

280244  10/07/2024 NVR INC DBA RYAN HOMES             177 BRAMWELL ST          SW00057-00  $166.89

280245  10/07/2024 NVR INC DBA RYAN HOMES             128 BORLAND ST           SW00062-00  $58.42

280246  10/07/2024 NVR INC DBA RYAN HOMES             138 BORLAND ST           SW00063-00  $138.15

280247  10/07/2024 NVR INC DBA RYAN HOMES             156 BORLAND ST           SW00064-00  $65.27

280248  10/07/2024 NVR INC DBA RYAN HOMES             14308 WHITEWATER WAY     SW00069-00  $94.35

280249  10/07/2024 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I          3344 DELTONA BLVD        S601212-01  $40.96

280250  10/07/2024 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I          8161 OMAHA CIR           S607354-10  $146.07

280251  10/07/2024 OUTLOOK INVESTMENTS LLC            27262 DALE AVE           HL00456-14  $38.13

280252  10/07/2024 OWEN L ANDERSON                    8386 GIBRALTER ST        S802934-00  $30.00

280253  10/07/2024 PAGAYA SMARTRESI F1 FUND PROPERTY  11024 LIGHTWOOD ST       S812906-14  $116.22

280254  10/07/2024 PETER T PEASE                      3246 DUBLIN RD           TN00086-02  $36.88

280255  10/07/2024 PHILIP LORENTZ                     10490 CHALMER ST APT 16  S100700-13  $205.68

280256  10/07/2024 PIETRA GIAMBRONE                   136 RAIN LILY AVE        VE00071-01  $116.48

280257  10/07/2024 RALPH W PAULSEN JR                 13317 MANDALAY PL        SL00955-11  $180.35

280258  10/07/2024 RAMATOULAYE TRAORE                 10480 NORTHCLIFFE BLVD   C101779-07  $108.29

280259  10/07/2024 RANDY HORCHLER                     7229 BETHESDA CT         WW00315-01  $171.21

280260  10/07/2024 RANDY VANDERLOSKI                  11313 PALOMAR ST         S904870-03  $27.24

280261  10/07/2024 RAY C CAMACHO                      7337 HIAWATHA PKWY       WK00312-06  $37.22

280262  10/07/2024 RAYMOND M LYMAN JR                 283 CAVALIER AVE         S603359-02  $42.77

280263  10/07/2024 REALTY EXECUTIVES AMERICA          2443 WATERFALL DR        S812956-02  $21.46

280264  10/07/2024 REGINA R JENSEN                    1644 LARKIN RD           S804708-01  $47.43

280265  10/07/2024 RESICAP FLORIDA OWNER II LLC       4360 GONDOLIER RD        S811700-11  $28.13

Oct 28, 2024  - 5 - 8:22:11 AM



Board of County Commissioners Checks Issued

Check Number Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Description Invoice 
Number

Transaction 
Amount

280266  10/07/2024 RHIANNON FULTON                    4163 JASON RD            S811124-16  $39.74

280267  10/07/2024 RICHARD BANVILLE LLC               404 SUZANNE DR           C100528-02  $99.27

280268  10/07/2024 RICHARD BANVILLE LLC               404 SUZANNE DR           C100529-02  $43.68

280269  10/07/2024 ROBERT TAIT                        8492 ELGROVE ST          S808063-02  $48.05

280270  10/07/2024 ROSEMARIE SAVINO                   1340 MARKHAM AVE         S600485-06  $212.83

280271  10/07/2024 ROY L HUNT                         8265 BOYCE ST            S103390-08  $33.36

280272  10/07/2024 SAMANTHA J RAMOS                   11139 MARQUETTE ST       S908941-15  $121.47

280273  10/07/2024 SAMUEL L WEBB                      6331 SHADYDALE AVE       S907330-11  $93.50

280274  10/07/2024 SANDRA ECONOMOU                    24025 EPPLEY DR          DG00603-01  $14.40

280275  10/07/2024 SANDY S & THERESA DAMATO           5224 ESPLANDE CT         HO00076-05  $124.33

280276  10/07/2024 SAVANNAH M JACOBS                  260 SPRING HAVEN LOOP    S104104-14  $85.70

280277  10/07/2024 SECOND AVENUE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  6527 BARCELONA BLVD      RW00270-16  $118.96

280278  10/07/2024 SFR JV - 2 PROPERTY LLC            10096 HOLLY BERRY DR     GL01213-03  $74.18

280279  10/07/2024 SFR JV-1 2020-1 BORROWER LLC       1059 SHENANDOAH LN       S601620-06  $45.41

280280  10/07/2024 SFR JV-1 2020-1 BORROWER LLC       3320 GARDEN AVE          S905369-10  $10.87

280281  10/07/2024 SFR JV-2 2024-2 BORROWER LLC       1193 SANGER AVE          S607713-03  $46.73

280282  10/07/2024 SHAIKH KHAWAR FAZAL                4378 CRAIGDARRAGH AVE    BM00994-16  $242.46

280283  10/07/2024 SHANNON D FENNER                   2285 RIO CIR             S807956-14  $117.34

280284  10/07/2024 SHERRY A & ROBERT L CHAMBERS       5085 ELWOOD RD           S802595-06  $117.50

280285  10/07/2024 SHIRLEY WILKERSON                  5424 MARINER BLVD        S811862-05  $79.25

280286  10/07/2024 SIOBHAN R MAHONEY                  12679 EDDINGTON RD       S903233-05  $56.05

280287  10/07/2024 SLAVICA PAVLOVIC                   7624 ST ANDREWS BLVD     RH00572-06  $2.42

280288  10/07/2024 SOPHIA & NICARDO A HAMILTON        4381 MILLWOOD RD         S812013-15  $130.13

280289  10/07/2024 SPRING ROCK WAREHOUSE PROPERTY 
OWNE

9103 WADE ST             GL01429-03  $106.97

280290  10/07/2024 STEPHANI L STUCKEY                 10314 HEMLOCK ST         S803148-01  $227.58

280291  10/07/2024 STEPHANIE F FLAGG                  2873 LANDOVER BLVD       S809536-11  $177.71

280292  10/07/2024 STEVEN R & KELLEE M WRAY           1372 HAULOVER AVE        S603626-04  $29.35

280293  10/07/2024 STORAGE AT BROOKSVILLE LLC         13595 TUNDRA DR          BZ00076-00  $194.68

280294  10/07/2024 STORAGE AT BROOKSVILLE LLC         13595 TUNDRA DR          BZ00077-00  $3,773.55

280295  10/07/2024 SUCCESS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC    11306 SAND HILL AVE      S811421-08  $104.97

280296  10/07/2024 SUMMER N HULL                      8786 HEATHER BLVD        RH00073-05  $113.48

280297  10/07/2024 SUNCOAST PRO REI LLC               1359 TYLER AVE           S606484-03  $5.64

280298  10/07/2024 TAMMY T NGUYEN                     2481 HAWTHORNE RD        S904137-02  $42.00

280299  10/07/2024 TARRAWATTIE KISSOONDIAL            9422 CHASE ST            S607734-08  $108.59

280300  10/07/2024 TARYN M PREVOZNAK                  2300 GODFREY AVE         S901310-10  $123.42

280301  10/07/2024 TESSA M DECARBO                    6110 ISLAND DR           WW00966-10  $117.80

280302  10/07/2024 THE JOHNSTON TRUST                 7401 LYKES DUBLIN RD     XX01767-00  $1,802.81

280303  10/07/2024 THERESA A REED                     4205 JASON RD            S810999-09  $198.03

280304  10/07/2024 THERESE A GASPARO                  7547 LANDMARK DR         S600800-04  $114.28

280305  10/07/2024 THOMAS MAFFATONE                   2428 MARINER BLVD        S811631-09  $42.42

280306  10/07/2024 TM OF SPRING HILL LLC              3435 DELTONA BLVD        C102487-05  $214.84
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280307  10/07/2024 TM OF SPRING HILL LLC              3429 DELTONA BLVD        C607728-08  $133.39

280308  10/07/2024 TODD D BECKER                      13468 HAVERHILL DR       SL00661-03  $138.14

280309  10/07/2024 WALTER J BUTLER II                 7029 SPRING HILL DR      S608286-07  $140.64

280310  10/07/2024 WARNER ANSEL K                     9275 CHASE ST            S600706-11  $129.51

280311  10/07/2024 WENDY DIAZ                         26492 ROPER RD           HL00119-12  $155.74

280312  10/07/2024 WILLIAM & BETTY READING            11155 GIFFORD DR         S100905-01  $117.68

280313  10/07/2024 WILLIAM A & KENDRA D STEELMAN      35138 WHISPERING OAKS 
BLV

WO00103-06  $99.67

280314  10/07/2024 WILLIAM E & LYNN M BROOKS          3211 LEMA DR             S909802-04  $36.15

280315  10/07/2024 WILLIAM J SWEENEY                  4970 FLAMINGO LN         RM00860-11  $101.64

280316  10/07/2024 WILLIAM RYAN HOMES                 1271 KELSA ANNE DR       WT00037-00  $40.52

280317  10/07/2024 WILLIAM RYAN HOMES                 867 TIERRA DR            WT00039-00  $140.81

V525847 10/07/2024 BANK OF AMERICA                    BOA P-CARD 9/5-10/4      0924VS      $506,929.42

Summary $552,112.85

Note: If Vendor Name is "VOID-VOID-VOID", this signifies a payroll ACH Transaction
If Check Number begins with "EFT", this payment was processed electronically
If Check Number begins with "I", this payment was an internal payment within BCC departments
If Check Number begins with "V" this payment was an ACH payment to a Vendor electronically
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